
 

INTERNATIONAL AGENTS 

 

 

  

Company Name Referent 
person 

Tel e-mail 

Alpe Adria - 
Albania 
Bosnia 
Croazia 
Kosovo 
Montenegr
o 
Nord 
Macedonia 
Serbia 
Slovenia 

MŽ Consulting & 
Fairs, Poslovne 
storitve 

Edemondo 
Pilati  +386 70 835103 edemondo@mz-consulting.org  

Turkey 

HILAL ICSOZ 
DANISMANLIK 
TICARET LIMITED 
SIRKETI 

Hilal Icsoz +90 5325214849 hilal@hilalicsoz.com 

China  
Taiwan  
Hong Kong 

Hannover Milano 
Fairs Shanghai 
Ltd 

Tina Zhao +86 21 20557071 tina.zhao@hmf-china.com 

Germany 
Austria 
Switzerlan
d (German 
speaking) 

IEC 
Messevertriebs 
GmbH 

Cinzia Van +49 151 
26961483 van@iec-vertrieb.de  

France 
Belgium 
Netherlands 
Luxembourg 

HONEGGER 
SAS Martina Cocci +39 3404515925 cocci@honeggergroup.com  

Greece 
Cyprus 

k. 
KOUTSANTONAKI
S MEPE 

Costas 
Koutsantonaki
s 

+30 693 6712267  ckou@fishmotion.com 

Armenia 
Azerbaijan 
Belaus 
Kazakhsta
n 
Kyrgyzstan 
Moldova 
Tajikistan 
Uzbekistan 
Georgia 
Ukraine 

Expo Connect Kateryna 
Burlakova +351 5803225 kateryna.burlakova@expoconnect.

me  
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Spain 
Portugal 

Alospa ARB 
Service SL Valeria Riva +34 634309219 vriva@arbinternational.es 

United 
States of 
America 

ATLAS 
MARKETING 
INTERNATIONAL 
INC. 

Boris Murray +1 514 8022789 bmurray@atlas.marketing 

India 
GLOBAL 
EXHIBITION 
SERVICES 

Gunjan Gupta +91 9899492271 gunjan@globalexhibitionservices.in  

Canada 
Italian Chamber 
of Commerce in 
Canada - West 

Ilaria Baldan +1 604 345 7405 ilaria@iccbc.com  

Poland* 
Denmark 
Svezia 
Norway 
Finland 
Estonia 
Lithuania 
Latvia 
Slovakia 

Italdesk Sp. z o.o. Andrea 
Bandirali +48 515 220 215 ab@italdesk.com  

Poland** 
and all 
other 
foreign 
countries 

MADE Expo 
International 
Sales Team 

Aurora 
Rambaldi - 
Giorgia 
Donato 

+393662071736 
+393357587026 international@madeexpo.it  

     

Egypt 
Italian Chamber 
of Commerce - 
Egypt 

Omneya 
Hosny 

(+20) 
01006816432 omneya@cci-egypt.org  

South 
Korea K. Fairs Ltd Koo 

Yeonkyong 
+82-70-4286-
6793 koo@kfairs.com  

UK 
Ireland Sector Global Sandrine 

Daley +44117 2230006 sandrine.daley@sectorglobal.com 

 

 

* Sectors excluded: doors and windows, semi-finshed products, accessories and technologies for windows and 
facades 

** Sectors included: doors and windows, semi-finshed products, accessories and technologies for windows and 
facades 
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